
Jr Poles Saturday 13 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.162 Maye, Aspyn Rou $78.00 5

2 21.487 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $59.00 4

3 22.32 Vike, Katrina Bravo $39.00 3

4 23.113 Naylor Brooke, Buck $20.00 2

5 24.499 Gruber, Alexandria TMH To Blitzed To Run $0.00 1

6 25.054 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

7 25.934 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

8 26.476 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

9 27.304 Wagner, Gena Hugo $0.00 0

10 30.53 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.663 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

0 20.975 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0

0 23.24 Stearns, Leighton Ellie Mae $0.00 0

2D Pole Saturday 20 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 18.788 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $135.00 5

2 19.515 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $90.00 4

2D

1 20.867 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $75.00 5

2 21.162 Maye, Aspyn Rou $45.00 4

3 21.487 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $30.00 3

4 22.042 Blado, Bailey Apollo $0.00 2

5 22.885 Gierach, Vanessa Diva $0.00 1

6 22.905 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

7 23.155 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

8 24.589 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

9 25.054 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

10 25.732 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

11 30.53 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.759 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 22.127 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 22.819 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 0

0 23.149 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 24.264 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 25.864 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

0 36.784 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday 104 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.712 $0.00 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able$166.00 5

2 12.722 $0.00 Maye, Aspyn River $138.00 4

3 12.921 $0.00 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac$111.00 3

4 12.993 $0.00 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame$83.00 0

5 12.995 $0.00 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $55.00 2

6 13.03 $0.00 Norick, Tori I Am A Streaker$0.00 1

7 13.052 $0.00 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 13.083 $0.00 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks$0.00 0

9 13.145 $0.00 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart$0.00 0

10 13.167 $0.00 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K$0.00 0

11 13.168 $0.00 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

2D

1 13.213 $0.00 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $138.00 5

2 13.239 $0.00 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars$115.00 4

3 13.242 $0.00 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy$92.00 3

4 13.248 $0.00 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova$69.00 2

5 13.249 $0.00 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor$46.00 1

6 13.328 $0.00 Galloway, Andrea Sugar $0.00 0

7 13.346 $0.00 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

8 13.39 $0.00 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

9 13.398 $0.00 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice$0.00 0

10 13.405 $0.00 Krueger, Becky Ransom $0.00 0

11 13.434 $0.00 Hamus, Victoria Thats Alright Mama$0.00 0

12 13.44 $0.00 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design$0.00 0

13 13.451 $0.00 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

14 13.461 $0.00 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom$0.00 0

15 13.502 $0.00 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash$0.00 0

16 13.582 $0.00 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed$0.00 0

17 13.598 $0.00 Wanish, Justine Special On Dynamite$0.00 0

18 13.599 $0.00 Norick, Tori Bieber's French Maple$0.00 0

19 13.626 $0.00 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs$0.00 0

20 13.675 $0.00 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

21 13.704 $0.00 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00 0

3D

1 13.743 $0.00 Willard, Jen Red $111.00 5

2 13.757 $0.00 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND$92.00 4

3 13.767 $0.00 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines$74.00 3

4 13.792 $0.00 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs$55.00 2

5 13.807 $0.00 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire$37.00 1

6 13.851 $0.00 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm$0.00 0

7 13.856 $0.00 Thelen, Megan Queen Blue Pepi$0.00 0

8 13.87 $0.00 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please$0.00 0

9 13.908 $0.00 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet$0.00 0



10 13.98 $0.00 Fleming, Alexis Frenchly Sainted$0.00 0

11 14.028 $0.00 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial$0.00 0

12 14.045 $0.00 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug$0.00 0

13 14.072 $0.00 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry$0.00 0

14 14.125 $0.00 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue$0.00 0

15 14.174 $0.00 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan$0.00 0

16 14.183 $0.00 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One$0.00 0

4D

1 14.223 $0.00 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck$83.00 5

2 14.281 $0.00 Maye, Aspyn Rou $69.00 0

3 14.328 $0.00 Soik, Mary Skittles $55.00 4

4 14.36 $0.00 Champeau, John NoNo $41.00 3

5 14.388 $0.00 Blado, Bailey Apollo $28.00 2

6 14.411 $0.00 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

7 14.469 $0.00 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem$0.00 0

8 14.572 $0.00 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder$0.00 0

9 14.586 $0.00 Stearns, Leighton Ellie Mae $0.00 0

10 14.594 $0.00 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy$0.00 0

11 14.595 $0.00 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire$0.00 0

12 14.623 $0.00 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze$0.00 0

13 14.697 $0.00 Gierach, Vanessa Diva $0.00 0

5D

1 14.757 $0.00 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade$55.00 5

2 14.765 $0.00 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $46.00 4

3 14.779 $0.00 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $37.00 3

4 14.867 $0.00 Schlosser, Zach Betty $28.00 2

5 14.906 $0.00 Miller, Peyton Lucy $18.00 1

6 14.907 $0.00 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie$0.00 0

7 14.946 $0.00 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

8 14.97 $0.00 Pfaff, Edwin Bunny $0.00 0

9 14.986 $0.00 Gruber, Alexandria TMH To Blitzed To Run$0.00 0

10 15.044 $0.00 Huber, Jeannie TR Duels Sunny$0.00 0

11 15.102 $0.00 Naylor Brooke, Buck $0.00 0

12 15.262 $0.00 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison$0.00 0

13 15.325 $0.00 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials$0.00 0

14 15.591 $0.00 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

15 15.913 $0.00 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0

16 15.936 $0.00 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

17 16.216 $0.00 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

18 16.454 $0.00 Roberts, Cazlyn Chasin Cans For Cash$0.00 0

19 16.926 $0.00 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

20 20.46 $0.00 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr$0.00 0

21 26.722 $0.00 Godfrey, Delaney Pal $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.791 $0.00 Anton, Aubrey Macho $0.00 0

0 12.881 $0.00 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater$0.00 0



0 12.99 $0.00 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 13.29 $0.00 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar$0.00 0

0 13.402 $0.00 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.465 $0.00 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo$0.00 0

0 13.727 $0.00 Check, Olivia Lola $0.00 0

0 13.758 $0.00 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money$0.00 0

0 13.819 $0.00 Kinney, Tricia Ace $0.00 0

0 14.035 $0.00 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret$0.00 0

0 14.075 $0.00 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet$0.00 0

0 14.117 $0.00 Gudex, Brooklyn Call Darling $0.00 0

0 14.156 $0.00 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0

0 14.191 $0.00 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.528 $0.00 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit$0.00 0

0 14.676 $0.00 Myers, Bridgette Apollo $0.00 0

0 14.68 $0.00 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 15.124 $0.00 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 15.221 $0.00 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Mile$0.00 0

0 17.083 $0.00 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome$0.00 0

0 25.397 $0.00 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite$0.00 0

0 29.118 $0.00 Ring, Sherrie Msguyed $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday   25 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.712 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $68.00 5

2 12.993 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $51.00 0

3 13.052 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $34.00 4

4 13.083 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $17.00 3

5 13.167 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 2

2D

1 13.213 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $41.00 5

2 13.242 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $30.00 4

3 13.249 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $20.00 3

4 13.39 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $10.00 2

3D

1 13.792 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $27.00 5

2 13.807 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $20.00 4

3 13.908 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $14.00 3

4 14.072 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $7.00 2

5 14.328 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

6 14.593 Ring, Sherrie Msguyed $0.00 1

7 14.946 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

8 15.163 Pfaff, Edwin Bunny $0.00 0

9 15.325 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

10 15.551 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

11 15.737 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.465 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 13.758 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

0 14.16 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.528 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00 0

0 15.124 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 31 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.921 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $63.00 5

2 12.995 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $52.00 4

3 13.145 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $42.00 3

4 13.168 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $31.00 2

5 13.248 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $21.00 0

6 13.328 Galloway, Andrea Sugar $0.00 1

7 13.346 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

2D

1 13.44 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $38.00 5

2 13.451 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $31.00 0

3 13.502 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $25.00 4

4 13.582 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $19.00 3

5 13.675 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $13.00 2

6 13.767 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

7 13.791 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 1

8 13.851 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

3D

1 14.028 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $25.00 5

2 14.124 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $21.00 4

3 14.223 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $17.00 3

4 14.354 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $13.00 2

5 14.36 Champeau, John NoNo $8.00 1

6 14.595 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

7 14.867 Schlosser, Zach Betty $0.00 0

8 14.907 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

9 15.262 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.99 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 13.29 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.402 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.997 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

0 14.075 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

0 17.083 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 25.397 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 26 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.722 Maye, Aspyn River $126.00 5

2 12.776 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $84.00 4

2D

3D

1 13.778 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $56.00 5

2 13.807 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $42.00 4

3 13.958 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

4 13.977 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

5 14.045 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 3

6 14.162 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 2

7 14.174 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 1

8 14.304 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

9 14.442 Naylor Brooke, Buck $0.00 0

10 14.51 Gudex, Brooklyn Darla $0.00 0

11 14.586 Stearns, Leighton Ellie Mae $0.00 0

12 14.594 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

13 14.974 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0

14 14.986 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0

15 15.354 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

16 15.936 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

17 17.312 Roberts, Cazlyn Chasin Cans For Cash $0.00 0

18 25.895 Godfrey, Delaney Pal $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.586 Wagner, Gena Hugo $0.00 0

0 12.881 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 14.156 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0

0 14.348 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 15.221 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Mile $0.00 0

0 16.785 Steinich, Addison Ace $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 52 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.712 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $108.00 5

2 12.722 Maye, Aspyn River $90.00 4

3 12.929 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $72.00 3

4 12.993 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $54.00 0

5 13.052 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $36.00 2

6 13.145 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

7 13.167 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 1

8 13.168 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

2D

1 13.213 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $92.00 5

2 13.242 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $77.00 4

3 13.248 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $62.00 3

4 13.249 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $46.00 2

5 13.328 Galloway, Andrea Sugar $31.00 1

6 13.346 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

7 13.39 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

8 13.44 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

9 13.451 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

10 13.455 Gudex, Brooklyn Darla $0.00 0

11 13.502 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

12 13.582 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

13 13.675 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

3D

1 13.767 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $62.00 5

2 13.791 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $51.00 4

3 13.796 Willard, Jen Red $41.00 3

4 13.807 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $26.00 1.5

5 13.807 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $26.00 1.5

6 13.908 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 13.958 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

8 13.977 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

9 14.072 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

10 14.088 Thelen, Megan Queen Blue Pepi $0.00 0

11 14.124 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

12 14.174 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

4D

1 14.328 Soik, Mary Skittles $46.00 5

2 14.354 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $38.00 4

3 14.36 Champeau, John NoNo $31.00 3

4 14.376 Powers, Rebekah Remy $23.00 2

5 14.495 Miller, Peyton Lucy $15.00 1

6 14.597 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

7 14.946 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



8 15.04 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

9 15.262 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

10 15.936 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

11 16.315 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

12 18.14 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.881 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 12.99 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 13.29 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.399 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

0 13.465 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 14.075 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

0 14.16 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 17.479 Schlosser, Zach Betty $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 8 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.069 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $72.00 5

2 24.505 Fobes, Payten Majors Peppy Native $48.00 4

3 28.906 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 18.516 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 2

0 21.471 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 1

0 27.372 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 30.382 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 33.08 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 13 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 18.855 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $88.00 5

2 19.476 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $59.00 4

3 19.514 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 3

4 20.069 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 2

2D

1 21.393 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $59.00 5

2 22.014 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $39.00 0

3 22.448 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 4

4 22.694 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 3

5 25.272 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 2

6 25.455 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 23.031 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

0 27.372 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 30.382 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 86 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.797 Maye, Aspyn River $161.00 5

2 12.814 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $134.00 4

3 12.881 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $107.00 3

4 12.957 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $81.00 2

5 13.005 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $54.00 1

6 13.119 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

7 13.265 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

8 13.277 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

2D

1 13.298 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $138.00 5

2 13.373 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $115.00 4

3 13.427 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $92.00 3

4 13.438 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $69.00 2

5 13.448 Galloway, Andrea Sugar $46.00 1

6 13.528 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0

7 13.559 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

8 13.574 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

9 13.612 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

10 13.62 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

11 13.624 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

12 13.647 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

13 13.669 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

14 13.71 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

15 13.714 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

16 13.756 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

17 13.788 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

3D

1 13.839 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $92.00 5

2 13.879 Fobes, Payten Spur $77.00 4

3 13.943 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $61.00 3

4 13.954 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $46.00 2

5 13.974 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $15.00 0.5

6 13.974 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $15.00 0.5

7 14.014 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

8 14.098 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 0

9 14.103 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

10 14.118 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

11 14.164 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

12 14.269 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

13 14.288 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

4D

1 14.348 Ring, Sherrie Msguyed $69.00 5

2 14.358 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $58.00 4



3 14.399 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $46.00 3

4 14.418 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $35.00 2

5 14.46 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $23.00 1

6 14.464 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

7 14.63 Stearns, Leighton Ellie Mae $0.00 0

8 14.67 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

9 14.738 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

10 14.778 Gierach, Vanessa Diva $0.00 0

11 15.113 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0

12 15.137 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

13 15.172 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

14 15.207 Schlosser, Zach Betty $0.00 0

15 15.423 Roberts, Cazlyn Chasin Cans For Cash $0.00 0

16 15.861 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

17 16.034 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

18 16.109 Kocher, Cassidy Shilou $0.00 0

19 16.615 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

20 18.145 Gruber, Alexandria TMH To Blitzed To Run $0.00 0

21 20.063 Godfrey, Delaney Pal $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0

0 0 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 0 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Mile $0.00 0

0 0 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0

0 2.059 Thelen, Megan Queen Blue Pepi $0.00 0

0 12.887 Norick, Tori I Am A Streaker $0.00 0

0 12.917 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

0 12.986 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.039 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

0 13.129 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.144 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 13.154 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.76 Kinney, Tricia Ace $0.00 0

0 13.765 Willard, Jen Red $0.00 0

0 13.801 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 13.819 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.893 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 13.958 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.984 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 14.141 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.163 Norick, Tori Bieber's French Maple $0.00 0

0 14.205 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

0 14.227 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.26 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 15.415 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

0 21.435 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0



0 22.442 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 21 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.005 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $71.00 5

2 13.119 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $43.00 4

3 13.13 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $28.00 3

4 13.265 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 2

5 13.438 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 1

2D

1 13.624 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $43.00 5

2 13.839 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $26.00 4

3 13.943 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $17.00 3

4 13.974 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 2

3D

1 14.118 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $28.00 5

2 15.861 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $17.00 4

3 16.483 Rembacz, Joan Henley $11.00 3

4 16.502 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 12.917 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

0 13.129 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.758 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

0 13.984 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 14.227 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.26 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 21.435 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 26 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.814 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $88.00 5

2 12.881 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $53.00 4

3 13.298 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $35.00 3

2D

1 13.373 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $42.00 5

2 13.427 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $32.00 4

3 13.448 Galloway, Andrea Sugar $21.00 3

4 13.62 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $11.00 0

5 13.647 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 2

6 13.669 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 1

7 13.71 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

3D

1 13.974 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $28.00 5

2 14.014 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $21.00 4

3 14.259 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $14.00 3

4 14.269 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $7.00 2

5 14.288 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 1

6 14.464 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

7 14.738 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

8 15.207 Schlosser, Zach Betty $0.00 0

9 18.748 Miller, Amanda Pretty Pretty Nifty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.986 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.144 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 13.154 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.819 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.893 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 14.205 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

0 14.76 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 20 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.797 Maye, Aspyn River $68.00 5

2 12.913 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $41.00 4

3 12.957 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $27.00 3

2D

1 13.386 Maye, Aspyn Rou $41.00 0

2 13.586 Fobes, Payten Majors Peppy Native $24.00 5

3 13.66 Miller, Peyton Lucy $16.00 4

4 13.756 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 3

3D

1 14.042 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $27.00 5

2 14.399 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $16.00 4

3 14.487 Powers, Rebekah Remy $11.00 3

4 14.63 Stearns, Leighton Ellie Mae $0.00 2

5 14.67 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 1

6 14.833 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

7 15.423 Roberts, Cazlyn Chasin Cans For Cash $0.00 0

8 16.014 Lazansky, Charlotte Shilou $0.00 0

9 20.063 Godfrey, Delaney Pal $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.301 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 14.777 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 15.178 Steinich, Addison Ace $0.00 0

0 15.415 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 46 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.797 Maye, Aspyn River $128.00 5

2 12.814 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $96.00 4

3 12.957 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $64.00 3

4 12.971 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $32.00 2

5 13.005 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 1

6 13.119 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

7 13.265 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.298 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $110.00 5

2 13.386 Maye, Aspyn Rou $82.00 0

3 13.427 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $55.00 4

4 13.438 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $27.00 3

5 13.448 Galloway, Andrea Sugar $0.00 2

6 13.62 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

7 13.624 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

8 13.647 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

9 13.669 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0

10 13.71 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

11 13.756 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

3D

1 13.839 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $73.00 5

2 13.943 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $55.00 4

3 13.974 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $37.00 3

4 14.014 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $18.00 2

5 14.259 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

6 14.288 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

4D

1 14.411 Powers, Rebekah Remy $55.00 5

2 14.464 Champeau, John NoNo $41.00 4

3 14.67 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $27.00 3

4 15.207 Schlosser, Zach Betty $14.00 2

5 15.861 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 2.059 Thelen, Megan Queen Blue Pepi $0.00 0

0 12.917 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

0 13.129 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.144 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

0 13.154 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.765 Willard, Jen Red $0.00 0

0 13.819 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.893 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0



0 13.984 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 14.26 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.365 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.76 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

0 14.777 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 14.811 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 15.415 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

0 21.435 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0




